Artist Services

Are you an artist looking for support in reproducing
your artwork or scanning it for digital use? Here are
the professional services in art reproduction and
scanning, as well as graphic design work to help
showcase your art in the best way. Let's work to bring
your art to life and support the local art community.

Giclée Printing

Giclée printing is a high-quality digital printing technique
used to reproduce fine art prints.

This involves using specialised printers that use archival
inks and fine art papers or canvases to produce prints that
closely resemble the original artwork.

This makes giclée prints a popular choice among artists,
collectors, and art enthusiasts who value the longevity
and quality of fine art reproductions.

- Accurate Colour Reproduction
- Fade Resistance

- Preservation of Details

- Archival Quality

Art Reproductions

Art reproduction involves creating digital copies of original
artworks, making art more accessible and preserving the
original. This process starts with high-resolution scanning.
Using editing software for colour correction and image
refinement.

This benefits artists by expanding their audience,
providing a potential income stream. It also allows artists
to sell affordable versions of their art without parting with
the original piece, enhancing visibility and making art
more accessible to a wider audience.

- High Resolution Scanning
- Colour matching

- Detail enhancement

- Proofing

- Archiving

- Printing Discounts

What to look for in the image or
artwork you would like to print.

Resolution: Make sure the digital file or image you are
printing has a high enough resolution. Higher resolution
means more details and sharper prints which are ideally
needed to class as Giclée prints.

File Format: Choose the appropriate file format for printing.
You can use formats like JPEG or PNG, but be mindful of
compression artefacts that can occur if re-sized incorrectly.

Bleed and Margins: If your design or image extends to the
edge of the paper, we will ask for details on your desired
margin (for example: extra image area for artists signatures
or framing purposes).

Listed are standard paper sizes, but we will happily print your
images to a specific size within the A2 parameters. Please
ensure you take into account what unprinted margin(s) you
may need. (e.g for signature and framing). There are no set-
up fees, provided your digital files meet the requirements of
your size and paper choices.



Giclée Printing Prices

Paper

PhotoSmooth
Pearl
260gsm
Lustre, Smooth

Matt Ultra
240gsm
Matt, Extra
Smooth

Archival

Smooth

Cotton

300gsm
Matt, Extra

Smooth

PhotoRag
Ultra Smooth
305gsm
Matt, Smooth,
Museum Grade

Natural
Textured
315gsm
Matt, Highly
Textured

Albretch
Durer
260gsm
Matt, Highly
Textured,
Museum Grade

A5
£3.00
5x7”
£3.00

A5
£3.00
5x7”

£3.00

A5

£4.00

5x7”

£4.00

A5

£7.00

5x7”

£7.00

A5

£4.50

5x7”

£4.50

A5

£6.00

5x7”

£6.00

A4
£5.00
8x10”
£4.50
A4
£4.50

8x10”

£4.00

A4
£6.50
8x10”
£6.00
A4
£11.00
8x10”
£10.50
A4
£7.50
8x10”
£7.00
A4
£10.50
8x10”

£10.00

A3
£9.50
12x12”
£12.00

A3
£7.50

12x12”

£8.50

A3

£12.00

12x12”

£15.00

A3

£18.50

12x12”

£24.00

A3

£12.00

12x12”

£13.00

A3

£16.00

12x12”

£18.00

A3+
£11.00
12x18”
£14.50

A3+

£8.00
12x18”

£9.50

A3+

£14.00

12x18”

£17.50

A3+

£22.00

12x18”

£25.00

A3+

£13.00

12x18”

£156.50

A3+

£17.50

12x18”

£19.00

A2
£16.00
16x16”
£14.00

A2
£12.00
16x16”

£10.50

A2
£20.00
16x16”
£17.00

A2
£32.00
16x16”
£26.00

A2
£18.50
16x16”
£15.00

A2
£25.00
16x16”

£20.00

16x20”

£15.00

16x20”

£11.00

16x20”

£18.50

16x20”

£30.00

16x20”

£17.00

16x20”

£23.00

Art Reproduction Pricing

Please note that these prices are provided as a guide and can vary

depending on the medium, condition and other factors specific to the

artwork.

Allow minimum 1-2 weeks for reproduction and any subsequent printing.*

*Express services are available but incur an addition cost, contact us for availability and more details.

Original

Digital File

l Up to 30x30cm .

£7.50-£30
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Plus sized charges may apply.

Art drop off and pick up by
appointment only.

Opening Hours:

Monday Closed

Tuesday 10:00am - 4:00pm
Wednesday 10:00am - 4:00pm
Thursday 10:00am - 4:00pm
Friday 10:00am - 4:00pm
Saturday By Appointment Only
Sunday Closed

Contact Details:
meganjeffsstudio@gmail.com
www.meganijeffs.co.uk
@meganjeffs.studio

Are you an artist looking to display your work? Ask
about our opportunities for wall, window or browser
displays.

Castle st

) sauby

BoltonRd

The Art Framing
Workshop

L9€EV

The Cromwell Lodge
Perfect Pub Grub

@ Banbury Whately
Hall Hotel

Banbury Cross ]
Coffee House Q



