## **Artist Services**

Are you an artist looking for support in reproducing your artwork or scanning it for digital use? Here are the professional services in art reproduction and scanning, as well as graphic design work to help showcase your art in the best way. Let's work to bring your art to life and support the local art community.



### Giclée Printing

Giclée printing is a high-quality digital printing technique used to reproduce fine art prints.

This involves using specialised printers that use archival inks and fine art papers or canvases to produce prints that closely resemble the original artwork.

This makes giclée prints a popular choice among artists, collectors, and art enthusiasts who value the longevity and quality of fine art reproductions.

- Accurate Colour Reproduction
- Fade Resistance
- Preservation of Details
- Archival Quality

### Art Reproductions

Art reproduction involves creating digital copies of original artworks, making art more accessible and preserving the original. This process starts with high-resolution scanning. Using editing software for colour correction and image refinement.

This benefits artists by expanding their audience, providing a potential income stream. It also allows artists to sell affordable versions of their art without parting with the original piece, enhancing visibility and making art more accessible to a wider audience.

- High Resolution Scanning
- Colour matching
- Detail enhancement
- Proofing
- Archivina
- Printing Discounts

# What to look for in the image or artwork you would like to print.



**Resolution:** Make sure the digital file or image you are printing has a high enough resolution. Higher resolution means more details and sharper prints which are ideally needed to class as Giclée prints.

**File Format:** Choose the appropriate file format for printing. You can use formats like JPEG or PNG, but be mindful of compression artefacts that can occur if re-sized incorrectly.

**Bleed and Margins:** If your design or image extends to the edge of the paper, we will ask for details on your desired margin (for example: extra image area for artists signatures or framing purposes).

Listed are standard paper sizes, but we will happily print your images to a specific size within the A2 parameters. Please ensure you take into account what unprinted margin(s) you may need. (e.g for signature and framing). There are no set-up fees, provided your digital files meet the requirements of your size and paper choices.

### Giclée Printing Prices

Paper	<b>A</b> 5	<b>A</b> 4	A3	A3+	A2	
PhotoSmooth	£3.00	£5.00	£9.50	£11.00	£16.00	
Pearl 260gsm	5x7"	8x10"	12x12"	12x18"	16x16"	16x20"
Lustre, Smooth	£3.00	£4.50	£12.00	£14.50	£14.00	£15.00
	<b>A</b> 5	A4	A3	A3+	A2	
Matt Ultra	<b>A5</b> £3.00	<b>A4</b> £4.50	<b>A3</b> £7.50	<b>A3+</b> £8.00	<b>A2</b> £12.00	
Matt Ultra 240gsm Matt, Extra Smooth					····	16x20"

Archival	A5	A4	A3	A3+	A2	
Smooth Cotton 300gsm Matt, Extra Smooth	£4.00	£6.50	£12.00	£14.00	£20.00	
	5x7"	8x10"	12x12"	12x18"	16x16"	16x20"
	£4.00	£6.00	£15.00	£17.50	£17.00	£18.50
	<b>A</b> 5	A4	А3	A3+	A2	
PhotoRag	£7.00	£11.00	£18.50	£22.00	£32.00	
Ultra Smooth 305gsm	5x7"	8x10"	12x12"	12x18"	16x16"	16x20"
Matt, Smooth, Museum Grade	£7.00	£10.50	£24.00	£25.00	£26.00	£30.00
	<b>A</b> 5	<b>A</b> 4	<b>A</b> 3	A3+	A2	
Natural	<b>A5</b> £4.50	<b>A4</b> £7.50	<b>A3</b> £12.00	<b>A3+</b> £13.00	<b>A2</b> £18.50	
Textured 315gsm				7.0.		16x20"
Textured	£4.50	£7.50	£12.00	£13.00	£18.50	<b>16x20</b> " £17.00
Textured 315gsm Matt, Highly	£4.50 <b>5x7</b> "	£7.50 8x10"	£12.00	£13.00 12x18"	£18.50 <b>16x16</b> "	
Textured 315gsm Matt, Highly Textured	£4.50 <b>5x7"</b> £4.50	£7.50 <b>8x10</b> " £7.00	£12.00 12x12" £13.00	£13.00 12x18" £15.50	£18.50 <b>16x16</b> " £15.00	
Textured 315gsm Matt, Highly Textured	£4.50 <b>5x7"</b> £4.50 <b>A5</b>	£7.50 8x10" £7.00	£12.00 12x12" £13.00 A3	£13.00 12x18" £15.50 A3+	£18.50 16x16" £15.00	

### Art Reproduction Pricing

Please note that these prices are provided as a guide and can vary depending on the medium, condition and other factors specific to the artwork.

Allow minimum 1-2 weeks for reproduction and any subsequent printing.\*

\*Express services are available but incur an addition cost, contact us for availability and more details.



Up to 30x30cm **£7.50-£30** 

Up to 60x60cm

**£30** 

£60 - £95

Plus sized charges may apply.
Art drop off and pick up by appointment only.

Opening Hours:

Monday	Closed
Tuesday	10:00am - 4:00pm
Wednesday	10:00am - 4:00pm
Thursday	10:00am - 4:00pm
Friday	10:00am - 4:00pm
Saturday	By Appointment Only
Sunday	Closed

#### **Contact Details:**

meganjeffsstudio@gmail.com www.meganjeffs.co.uk @meganjeffs.studio

Are you an artist looking to display your work? Ask about our opportunities for wall, window or browser displays.

